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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE DE GROOTE Annica ST DIF Stockholm 1969 R F 1.8 2598 yes

EKMAN Alice ST DIF Stockholm 2002 R F 1.16 5539 yes

ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm 2000 R F 1.7 2844 yes

ERIKSSON Linnea ST FFF Stockholm 2008 R F 1.3 421980 yes

FREDÉN Anna ST DIF Stockholm 2004 R F 1.11 6163 yes

HARDING Alma SY AFiL Lund 2006 R F 1.10 407690 yes

JAWAID Marlena ST DIF Stockholm 2000 L F 1.9 426288 yes

LINDHOLM Ingrid VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006 R F 1.28 5402 yes

LUNDBERG Sofia ST DIF Stockholm 2006 R F 1.17 430823 yes

MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004 R F 1.4 4780 yes

RENDA Eden Rose ST FFF Stockholm 2005 R F 1.12 5634 yes

RIEMER Paula MS WFF Örebro 2005 R F 1.14 418911 yes

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SY FKC Karlskrona 2004 R F 1.6 4872 yes

ULLTJÄRN Louise ST FFF Stockholm 2006 R F 1.2 4352 yes

WESTMAN Elda SY MF19 Malmö 2006 R F 1.15 6206 yes

  15 Participants (15 present)
 

1 Nations, 15 Participants (15 present)
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Initial seeding CORRECTION #1

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 241.0 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise ST FFF Stockholm F yes

2. 1 003 214.0 SWE ERIKSSON Linnea ST FFF Stockholm F yes

3. 1 004 210.0 SWE MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka F yes

4. 1 006 200.0 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SY FKC Karlskrona F yes

5. 1 007 185.0 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm F yes

6. 1 008 183.0 SWE DE GROOTE Annica ST DIF Stockholm F yes

7. 1 009 156.0 SWE JAWAID Marlena ST DIF Stockholm F yes

8. 1 010 140.0 SWE HARDING Alma SY AFiL Lund F yes

9. 1 011 132.0 SWE FREDÉN Anna ST DIF Stockholm F yes

10. 1 012 123.0 SWE RENDA Eden Rose ST FFF Stockholm F yes

11. 1 014 102.0 SWE RIEMER Paula MS WFF Örebro F yes

12. 1 015 101.0 SWE WESTMAN Elda SY MF19 Malmö F yes

13. 1 016 85.0 SWE EKMAN Alice ST DIF Stockholm F yes

14. 1 017 84.0 SWE LUNDBERG Sofia ST DIF Stockholm F yes

15. 1 028 34.0 SWE LINDHOLM Ingrid VS KF99 Kungsbacka F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Nationell Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions CORRECTION #1

Delegate of referee commission

Stefan Clausen

Competition manager

Mattias Edlund

Technical directory

Mattias Edlund
Stefan Clausen (ÖD)

Anna-Karin Swenning samt Daniel Noreland (ansvariga för säkerhet och trygghet)
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 15 Participants

1 First round
09.09. 13:00

15 Participants
1 Poules 8 Poule size
1 Poules 7 Poule size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
09.09. 15:30

Table of 16

12 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 09.09. 15:30

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Nationell Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste BA / BB

MIKULAK Sara, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm , BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur, ISL ST DIF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V 2 3 V V 5 30 21 0.714 9 2.
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC Karlskrona 2 3 V V 3 V 4 V 4 30 24 0.571 6 4.
LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 3 1 2 V 3 4 2 V 2 22 32 0.286 -10 7.
WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 Malmö 4 2 2 4 4 4 V V 2 26 27 0.286 -1 6.
ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF Stockholm 5 V V V V 1 V V 6 31 21 0.857 10 1.
JAWAID Marlena SWE DIF Stockholm 6 V 2 V V V 2 V 5 29 25 0.714 4 3.
FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF Stockholm 7 2 V V 1 3 V V 4 26 27 0.571 -1 5.
LUNDBERG Sofia SWE DIF Stockholm 8 3 3 3 1 1 3 4 0 18 35 0.000 -17 8.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste UA

GUSTAFSSON Peter, SWE SY C4 Kristianstad

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF Stockholm 1 V V V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
DE GROOTE Annica SWE DIF Stockholm 2 3 V V V 3 V 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
RIEMER Paula SWE WFF Örebro 3 1 4 3 2 3 V 1 18 26 0.167 -8 6.
RENDA Eden Rose SWE FFF Stockholm 4 4 4 V 1 2 V 2 21 26 0.333 -5 5.
EKMAN Alice SWE DIF Stockholm 5 2 3 V V 2 V 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 6 1 V4 V V V V 5 25 16 0.833 9 2.
HARDING Alma SWE AFiL Lund 7 4 2 1 3 4 1 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE ERIKSSON Linnea FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q

2 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie FFF Stockholm 6 7 31 21 0.857 10 Q

3 SWE MAANINKA Moa KF99 Kungsbacka 5 6 25 16 0.833 9 Q

4 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF Stockholm 5 7 30 21 0.714 9 Q

5 SWE JAWAID Marlena DIF Stockholm 5 7 29 25 0.714 4 Q

6 SWE DE GROOTE Annica DIF Stockholm 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 Q

7 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC Karlskrona 4 7 30 24 0.571 6 Q

8 SWE FREDÉN Anna DIF Stockholm 4 7 26 27 0.571 -1 Q

9 SWE EKMAN Alice DIF Stockholm 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q

10 SWE RENDA Eden Rose FFF Stockholm 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q

11 SWE WESTMAN Elda MF19 Malmö 2 7 26 27 0.286 -1 Q

12 SWE LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 Kungsbacka 2 7 22 32 0.286 -10 Q

13 SWE RIEMER Paula WFF Örebro 1 6 18 26 0.167 -8 E

14 SWE HARDING Alma AFiL Lund 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E

15 SWE LUNDBERG Sofia DIF Stockholm 0 7 18 35 0.000 -17 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE ERIKSSON Linnea ST FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

2 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm 6 7 31 21 0.857 10

3 SWE MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka 5 6 25 16 0.833 9

4 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise ST FFF Stockholm 5 7 30 21 0.714 9

5 SWE JAWAID Marlena ST DIF Stockholm 5 7 29 25 0.714 4

6 SWE DE GROOTE Annica ST DIF Stockholm 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

7 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SY FKC Karlskrona 4 7 30 24 0.571 6

8 SWE FREDÉN Anna ST DIF Stockholm 4 7 26 27 0.571 -1

9 SWE EKMAN Alice ST DIF Stockholm 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

10 SWE RENDA Eden Rose ST FFF Stockholm 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5

11 SWE WESTMAN Elda SY MF19 Malmö 2 7 26 27 0.286 -1

12 SWE LINDHOLM Ingrid VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2 7 22 32 0.286 -10
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     06.11.2023 22:11 1 / 1

B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
ERIKSSON Linnea
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BA Sat 15:30

9
EKMAN Alice
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   14

8
FREDÉN Anna
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

  Piste BB Sat 15:30

5
JAWAID Marlena
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

12
LINDHOLM Ingrid
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   9

  R: MIKULAK Sara (SWE)

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
ULLTJÄRN Louise
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

3
MAANINKA Moa
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste UA Sat 15:30

11
WESTMAN Elda
SY MF19 Malmö

SWE   12

6
DE GROOTE Annica
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   V

  R: NILSSON Axel (SWE)

  Piste UB Sat 15:30

7
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE   V

10
RENDA Eden Rose
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   4

  R: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (ISL)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
ENGDAHL Sophie
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste OA Sat 16:00

ERIKSSON Linnea
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

FREDÉN Anna
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   11

R: NILSSON Axel (SWE)

Piste BA Sat 16:00

JAWAID Marlena
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   8

ULLTJÄRN Louise
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V 9

R: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

Piste BB Sat 16:00

MAANINKA Moa
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   V

DE GROOTE Annica
ST DIF Stockholm

SWE   8

R: MIKULAK Sara (SWE)

Piste UB Sat 16:00

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
SY FKC Karlskrona

SWE   8

ENGDAHL Sophie
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (ISL)

Piste OA Sat 16:30

ERIKSSON Linnea
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

ULLTJÄRN Louise
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   13

R: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (ISL)

Piste RA Sat 16:30

MAANINKA Moa
VS KF99 Kungsbacka

SWE   10

ENGDAHL Sophie
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: DORDEVIC Valentino (SWE)

Piste FINAL Sat 16:55

ERIKSSON Linnea
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   14

ENGDAHL Sophie
ST FFF Stockholm

SWE   V

R: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (ISL)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm 2000

2 SWE ERIKSSON Linnea ST FFF Stockholm 2008

3 SWE MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004

3 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise ST FFF Stockholm 2006

Table of 8

5 SWE JAWAID Marlena ST DIF Stockholm 2000

6 SWE DE GROOTE Annica ST DIF Stockholm 1969

7 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SY FKC Karlskrona 2004

8 SWE FREDÉN Anna ST DIF Stockholm 2004

Table of 16

9 SWE EKMAN Alice ST DIF Stockholm 2002

10 SWE RENDA Eden Rose ST FFF Stockholm 2005

11 SWE WESTMAN Elda SY MF19 Malmö 2006

12 SWE LINDHOLM Ingrid VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2006

First round

13 SWE RIEMER Paula MS WFF Örebro 2005

14 SWE HARDING Alma SY AFiL Lund 2006

15 SWE LUNDBERG Sofia ST DIF Stockholm 2006
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

ISL E BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

SWE N VIKLUND Birgitta 0 0 0

F MIKULAK Sara 1 1 1 3 0 0

CN CLAUSEN Stefan 0 0 0

F NILSSON Axel 1 1 2 0 0

F F GUSTAFSSON Peter 1 1 1 3 0 0

E E DORDEVIC Valentino 1 1 0 0

7 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE ENGDAHL Sophie ST FFF Stockholm 2000

Silver SWE ERIKSSON Linnea ST FFF Stockholm 2008

Bronze SWE MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004

Bronze SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise ST FFF Stockholm 2006


